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FEDERAGAO PARANAENSE DE AUTOMOBILISMO

322 Cascavel de Ouro

Cascavel de Ouro Autoédromo Zilmar Beux - Cvel 3,058 km ._._.
COPA MASSO ALIMENTOS 18/11/2018 09:35 . ......
Race (50:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:37:17 . .
:
Lap S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap Tm Time of Day
3 20.851 21.595 24.991 17.428 1:24.865 9:41:35.812
(146) R. SANTOS/GONDRA JR 4 21.957 22.452 26.103 18.702 1:29.214 9:43:05.026
1 24.073 20.792 24.204 16.965 1:26.034 9:38:43.887 5 22.394 23.065 27.524 19.076 1:32.059 9:44:37.085
2 19.879 20.828 24.339 17.449 1:22.495 9:40:06.382 p6 24.566 40.071 32.647 5:14.040 9:49:51.125
3 20.528 20.994 24.681 17.530 1:23.733 9:41:30.115 7 24.561 28.341 19.297 1:39.603 9:51:30.728
4 21.535 21.786 25.190 18.459 1:26.970 9:42:57.085 8 26.230 24.266 28.636 20.089 1:39.221 9:53:09.949
5 22.232 22.836 26.595 18.904 1:30.567 9:44:27.652 9 25.831 26.975 28.674 19.924 1:41.404 9:54:51.353
6 22.485 22.774 26.935 18.937 1:31.131 9:45:58.783 10 24.395 42,518 28.185 19.895 1:54.993 9:56:46.346
7 22.587 23.018 27.016 19.108 1:31.729 9:47:30.512 11 32.187 24.914 28.580 20.301 1:45.982 9:58:32.328
8 22.597 23.293 27.315 19.091 1:32.296 9:49:02.808 12 25.023 29.115 29.284 20.364 1:43.786 10:00:16.114
9 22.541 22.901 27.032 19.176 1:31.650 9:50:34.458 13 24.998 24.359 28.651 21.265 1:39.273 10:01:55.387
10 22.379 22.858 27.195 19.095 1:31.527 9:52:05.985 14 23.924 24.362 29.638 20.677 1:38.601 10:03:33.988
11 22.358 22.855 27.249 19.289 1:31.751 9:53:37.736 15 24.562 24.632 29.800 20.900 1:39.894 10:05:13.882
12 22.263 22.953 27.079 19.004 1:31.299 9:55:09.035 16 24.595 24.607 29.781 22.799 1:41.782 10:06:55.664
13 22.300 22.767 27.218 19.127 1:31.412 9:56:40.447 p17 25.625 25.148 33.197 3:29.694 10:10:25.358
14 22.122 22.968 27.117 19.180 1:31.387 9:58:11.834 18 51.535 37.671 29.882 2:34.853 10:13:00.211
15 22.594 23.030 27.556 19.680 1:32.860 9:59:44.694 19 37.304 29.245 33.738 26.545 2:06.832 10:15:07.043
16 22.385 23.421 27.341 19.453 1:32.600 10:01:17.294 20 31.006 28.428 33.999 25.863 1:59.296 10:17:06.339
pl7 22.920 23.040 28.964 4:05.313 10:05:22.607 21 30.958 27.247 33.289 25.540 1:57.034 10:19:03.373
18 26.819 29.593 21.204 1:51.222 10:07:13.829 22 29.689 26.985 32.772 25.155 1:54.601 10:20:57.974
19 25.484 24.870 29.148 21.034 1:40.536 10:08:54.365 23 29.629 27.476 32.962 26.015 1:56.082 10:22:54.056
20 24,657 24.393 29.995 22.074 1:41.119 10:10:35.484 24 31.668 28.702 34.873 26.623 2:01.866 10:24:55.922
21 26.451 30.112 32.994 28.617 1:58.174 10:12:33.658 25 30.229 29.066 34.603 25.674 1:59.572 10:26:55.494
22 40.766 33.795 37.997 28.550 2:21.108 10:14:54.766 26 30.355 27.522 32.902 24.202 1:54.981 10:28:50.475
23 33.487 29.618 32.752 25.493 2:01.350 10:16:56.116 27 27.968 26.087 31.047 22.723 1:47.825 10:30:38.300
24 29.998 28.738 33.459 23.863 1:56.058 10:18:52.174
25 28.836 28.416 32.812 23.170 1:53.234 10:20:45.408 (333) P. COSTA/F. TOKUNAGA/D. BERNAL
26 28.569 26.568 31.907 23.302 1:50.346 10:22:35.754 1 24.345 21.223 25.073 17.172 1:27.813 9:38:46.858
27 28.726 27.255 33.729 24.049 1:53.759 10:24:29.513 2 20.527 21.473 24.948 17.577 1:24.525 9:40:11.383
p28 29.206 28.365 37.896 4:05.191 10:28:34.704 3 20.983 21.343 25.009 17.626 1:24.961 9:41:36.344
29 23.828 27.481 19.695 1:38.181 10:30:12.885 4 25.647 22.595 25.712 18.401 1:32.355 9:43:08.699
5 22.596 22.830 26.879 18.896 1:31.201 9:44:39.900
(111) M. PAIOLI/P. GOTTSCHALK 6 22.755 24.292 27.445 19.267 1:33.759 9:46:13.659
1 23.954 21.397 24.824 17.193 1:27.368 9:38:46.093 7 35.776 23.884 28.241 19.435 1:47.336 9:48:00.995
2 20.414 21.527 24.846 17.422 1:24.209 9:40:10.302 8 23.326 23.301 35.194 19.625 1:41.446 9:49:42.441
3 21.207 21.386 24.697 17.773 1:25.063 9:41:35.365 9 23.532 24.147 28.153 19.502 1:35.334 9:51:17.775
4 21.954 22.563 26.250 18.899 1:29.666 9:43:05.031 10 35.690 24.631 36.106 20.029 1:56.456 9:53:14.231
5 22.765 23.432 27.104 19.191 1:32.492 9:44:37.523 11 24.455 24.515 28.885 19.957 1:37.812 9:54:52.043
6 23.133 23.664 27.799 19.114 1:33.710 9:46:11.233 12 24.593 25.194 28.474 20.197 1:38.458 9:56:30.501
7 22.794 23.793 28.003 19.493 1:34.083 9:47:45.316 p13 24.535 23.824 29.218 4:10.398 10:00:40.899
8 23.237 23.933 28.061 19.243 1:34.474 9:49:19.790 14 24.663 29.174 20.767 1:58.600 10:02:39.499
9 22.602 23.728 27.862 32.984 1:47.176 9:51:06.966 15 24.236 35.500 32.018 31.716 2:03.470 10:04:42.969
10 23.650 24.227 28.205 19.423 1:35.505 9:52:42.471 p16 29.314 26.180 35.849 4:14.078 10:08:57.047
p1l 22.358 23.924 28.696 4:03.008 9:56:45.479 17 26.712 40.970 24,541 2:01.440 10:10:58.487
12 24.698 27.988 20.030 1:38.705 9:58:24.184
13 23.203 24.149 27.846 19.960 1:35.158 9:59:59.342 (9) A. SEDA/L. PINOTTI/M. COSTA
14 23.190 24,017 28.255 19.722 1:35.184 10:01:34.526 1 27.077 25.750 35.131 23.894 1:51.852 9:39:12.141
15 22.983 24.103 28.282 19.646 1:35.014 10:03:09.540
16 22.766 24.767 28.160 19.667 1:35.360 10:04:44.900
17 23.252 24.068 28.219 19.631 1:35.170 10:06:20.070
18 23.112 24.119 28.575 19.741 1:35.547 10:07:55.617
19 22.930 24.348 29.525 20.079 1:36.882 10:09:32.499
20 23.122 24,965 30.922 22.442 1:41.451 10:11:13.950
21 25.272 27.004 32.491 24,005 1:48.772 10:13:02.722
22 37.604 29.290 32.907 26.877 2:06.678 10:15:09.400
23 30.540 28.004 34511 26.512 1:59.567 10:17:08.967
24 30.445 28.222 32.773 25.445 1:56.885 10:19:05.852
25 28.442 27.667 32.271 26.017 1:54.397 10:21:00.249
p26 29.092 27.607 32.800 4:39.599 10:25:39.848
27 28.725 31.595 21.417 1:50.853 10:27:30.701
28 24,094 26.002 30.511 21.557 1:42.164 10:29:12.865
29 24.541 26.320 30.561 21.651 1:43.073 10:30:55.938
(12) A. CHICATI/L. SANTINI
1 23.633 21.751 25.398 17.148 1:27.930 9:38:46.496
2 20.147 21.346 25.644 17.314 1:24.451 9:40:10.947
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